CAT No.撹-15E（001）
Achievements and trusted in a wide range of fields
Energy and petroleum industry
Crude oil, Asphalt, Pitch, Surfactants, Emulsion fuel, Biofuel, Nuclear power,
Various storage tanks, etc.
Paper making industry
Pulp, Casein, Kaolin, Talc, Clay, Size, Aluminum sulfate, PVA, CMC, Black liquor,
Green liquor, Paint, Rosin, Magnesium hydroxide, etc.

Wide variety of seals lineup
Model variations
Model coding
(Example)
Torque type
None: Standard specification
S: Special specification (shaft diameter size-up)
Motor capacity
0.2kW~3.7kW
Flange type
R: Round flange   S: Square flange (Top-mount type only)
Shaft sealing system
P: Gland packing seal M: Mechanical seal
C: Easy replacement type of mechanical seal W: Water seal
Drive system
G: Single step gear reducer
S: Direct connection-speed reducer (Single point support)
D: Direct connection-speed reducer (Double points support)
V: Direct connection-variable reducer (Double points support)
B: Belt reducer
Motor pole number
4: 4 Poles   6: 6 Poles
Multi Mixer Series
0: S0   1: S1   2: S2
Mixer mounting direction
T: Top-mount type   S: Side-mount type
Satake Multi S Mixer
S T 4 P 0.751 G R S
Inverter drive
Ⅰ
Top-mount type
G Type
Single step
gear reducer
Side-mount type
G Type
Single step
   gear reducer
NEW TYPE
1 2
Side-mount type
  B Type
     Belt reducer
Top-mount
type
D·V Type
Direct
connection-speed
reducer and
variable reducer
Double points
support
Top-mount
type
S Type
Direct
connection-speed
reducer
Single point
support
50Hz 60Hz
B
Belt reducer
350
280
230
190
4.1
5
4.1(6P)
5(6P)
0.2 0.4 0.75 1.5 2.2 3.7
Drive